
Interclub KBAB – Ereafdeling mannen
Kessel-Lo, zondag 15 mei 2016

Resultaten

p. 1 – meeting nr 16307 – organisatie DCLA – www.dcla.be

Hamer Time :13:43
1 2473 DE COSTER TIM 83 DCLA 58.05 13Pnts
2 3178 MOREAUX THOMAS 93 SMAC 51.49 11Pnts
3 3230 BERNARD TOM 93 RESC 48.23 10Pnts
4 1863 VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK 91 AVKA 45.06 9Pnts
5 1424 LEMMENS STEFFEN 96 ACME 44.95 8Pnts
6 2945 HUYGENS KEVIN 87 CABW 43.46 7Pnts
7 5202 GULDENTOPS WIM 76 LYRA 40.95 6Pnts
8 3391 HOURRIEZ MAXIMILIEN 94 MOHA 38.67 5Pnts
9 6759 DESPONTIN THIERRY 58 RFCL 37.77 4Pnts
10 771 VERHELLE AXEL 98 SER 37.35 3Pnts
11 2531 STEENHOUWER GIL 91 OEH 31.49 2Pnts
12 2599 ROLLIER KEVIN 88 VAC 18.09 1Pnts

400m horden  Time :14:08
Heat:1

1 3100 AZZOLINI JEREMY 89 RFCL 55.51 8Pnts
2 3142 DATOUSSAID MEHDI 90 CABW 58.56 7Pnts
3 11 SISK TOMAS 97 DCLA 59.73 5Pnts
4 2971 ROSIERE ARTHUR 96 SMAC 62.94 3Pnts
5 702 SCHYNS ALEXANDRE 98 SER 63.60 2Pnts

400m horden  Time :14:08
Heat:2

1 2980 GHISLAIN ARNAUD 88 RESC 51.99 13Pnts
2 1851 PIETERS GIOVANNI 94 ACME 53.09 11Pnts
3 2361 ULENS THIJS 92 VAC 55.28 10Pnts
4 1490 SEGERS SENNE 95 LYRA 55.50 9Pnts
5 3201 RUFFACQ TIMMY 96 MOHA 58.76 6Pnts
6 1637 VAN DE VREKEN JEROEN 90 AVKA 61.22 4Pnts

100 meter  Time :14:25
Heat:1      Wind : 0.2

1 620 KAPENDA RAPHAEL 98 SMAC 10.62 13Pnts
2 2507 MORO BABA JORIS 94 LYRA 10.93 7Pnts
3 3056 DUQUESNE PIERRE 93 MOHA 11.06 4Pnts
4 2142 HANJOUL DENIS 91 DCLA 11.17 3Pnts
5 2460 ODUBELA BOLUTIFE* 96 AVKA 11.34 2Pnts
6 1571 LAMBOTTE LUCIEN 01 RFCL 11.65 1Pnts

100 meter  Time :14:25
Heat:2      Wind : 2.6

1 3207 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN 83 RESC 10.63 11Pnts
2 2953 LOUIS JEAN MARIE 86 CABW 10.71 10Pnts
3 631 PAQUOT JORDAN 98 SER 10.85 9Pnts
4 1922 THYS SEPPE 92 ACME 10.86 8Pnts
5 2079 DE BORGER DARIO 92 VAC 10.94 6Pnts
6 310 VIAENE AXEL 98 OEH 11.06 5Pnts

800 meter  Time :14:42
1 1570 KIMELI ISAAC 94 OEH 1:51.29 13Pnts
2 2913 CRESTAN ELIOTT 99 SMAC 1:51.66 11Pnts
3 1560 BAETEN STIJN 94 DCLA 1:52.24 10Pnts
4 2766 KEBRON QUENTIN 92 RFCL 1:52.78 9Pnts
5 2703 DEBJANI ISMAEL 90 CABW 1:54.44 8Pnts
6 1850 BRUYNEEL ARTHUR 94 ACME 1:54.76 7Pnts
7 2743 FROIDMONT ARNAUD 89 RESC 1:54.98 6Pnts
8 1614 GROFFEN ANDY 92 AVKA 1:55.02 5Pnts
9 296 LEMOUCHE LINDERT 97 LYRA 1:56.14 4Pnts
10 3113 POUMAY PIERRE 94 SER 1:57.34 3Pnts
11 1538 DE RIDDER DIETER 93 VAC 1:59.61 2Pnts
12 763 VANDENABEELE KILIAN 97 MOHA 2:04.20 1Pnts
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Interclub KBAB – Ereafdeling mannen
Kessel-Lo, zondag 15 mei 2016

Resultaten

p. 2 – meeting nr 16307 – organisatie DCLA – www.dcla.be

1500 meter  Time :14:50
1 3292 BALHAN PIERRE ANTOINE 92 RESC 3:57.07 13Pnts
2 2704 KAHIA JEROME 89 CABW 3:58.51 11Pnts
3 1780 HAMDI ALI 89 DCLA 3:58.55 10Pnts
4 1683 SOMERS MICHAEL 95 LYRA 3:59.02 9Pnts
5 689 LONNEUX OUSSAMA 97 RFCL 4:01.01 8Pnts
6 2357 WILLEMS MATHIEU 99 ACME 4:06.46 7Pnts
7 2962 SENARD ANTOINE 00 SER 4:06.85 6Pnts
8 2339 ENGELS THOMAS 99 OEH 4:07.21 5Pnts
9 1889 MORAY LUCAS 89 VAC 4:08.03 4Pnts
10 1862 ONGENA TIM 94 AVKA 4:11.14 3Pnts
11 836 KORTLEVEN XAVIER 98 SMAC 4:13.19 2Pnts
12 696 VANDERLINDEN HENRI 98 MOHA 4:24.31 1Pnts

200 meter  Time :15:01
Heat:1      Wind : 1.9

1 2953 LOUIS JEAN MARIE 86 CABW 22.23 7Pnts
2 310 VIAENE AXEL 98 OEH 22.47 5Pnts
3 2984 DISCART YOANN 90 MOHA 22.48 4Pnts
4 2569 LUYCX BRAM 94 DCLA 22.63 3Pnts
5 2044 WILLEM BEN 94 LYRA 23.14 2Pnts
6 1571 LAMBOTTE LUCIEN 01 RFCL 23.85 1Pnts

200 meter  Time :15:01
Heat:2      Wind : -0.2

1 620 KAPENDA RAPHAEL 98 SMAC 21.66 13Pnts
2 1922 THYS SEPPE 92 ACME 21.74 11Pnts
3 3207 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN 83 RESC 21.77 10Pnts
4 1656 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN 96 AVKA 21.83 9Pnts
5 631 PAQUOT JORDAN 98 SER 22.17 8Pnts
6 2412 NOLF CEDRIC 89 VAC 22.26 6Pnts

kogelstoten  Time :15:03
1 2411 MILANOV PHILIP 91 VAC 16.54 13Pnts
2 335 QUINTELIER MATTHIAS 97 AVKA 15.29 11Pnts
3 1 DEFRèRE ILYA 97 DCLA 14.89 10Pnts
4 1565 BRAS SEM 91 OEH 14.15 9Pnts
5 1615 FRIJTERS PIETER 90 LYRA 13.85 8Pnts
6 3223 GUILLAUME JONATHAN 92 RESC 13.68 7Pnts
7 3046 STEMPNICK NICOLAS 89 MOHA 12.79 6Pnts
8 3245 BERTAUX YANNICK 86 CABW 12.09 5Pnts
9 3374 SOLOT JEREMY 87 SMAC 12.05 4Pnts
10 3336 GOURMET FRANCOIS 82 SER 11.58 3Pnts
11 2629 LEJEUNE THOMAS 91 RFCL 10.91 2Pnts
12 5086 BAEKE PATRICK 70 ACME 10.28 1Pnts

verspringen  Time :15:15
1 3081 CAMPENER CORENTIN 90 RESC 7.51 +3.0 7.48m 0.3 13Pnts
2 2412 NOLF CEDRIC 89 VAC 7.30 +2.7 7.25m -1.2 11Pnts
3 1785 MARYNISSEN WIM 88 AVKA 7.24 +1.2 10Pnts
4 1486 BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS 94 LYRA 7.18 +1.1 9Pnts
5 3046 STEMPNICK NICOLAS 89 MOHA 7.06 +2.3 7.05m -0.1 8Pnts
6 603 BROUWERS AMAURY 97 CABW 6.96 +1.3 7Pnts
7 2798 RENARD PIERRICK 95 SER 6.52 +2.8 6.49m 1.7 6Pnts
8 2735 MORY NIEL 99 OEH 6.44 +0.8 5Pnts
9 2995 DE BAERDEMAKER XAVIER 81 SMAC 6.21 +0.7 4Pnts
10 2629 LEJEUNE THOMAS 91 RFCL 6.19 +1.7 3Pnts
11 2013 TORFS KASPER 99 DCLA 5.83 +1.7 2Pnts
12 2065 VANPETEGHEM SEPPE 00 ACME 4.71 +0.4 1Pnts
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Interclub KBAB – Ereafdeling mannen
Kessel-Lo, zondag 15 mei 2016

Resultaten

p. 3 – meeting nr 16307 – organisatie DCLA – www.dcla.be

3000 meter  Time :15:16
1 2789 D HOEDT JEROEN 90 CABW 7:59.86 13Pnts
2 1410 VAN ASSCHE LUKAS 89 DCLA 8:20.83 11Pnts
3 1573 CORTVRIENDT PHILIP 94 OEH 8:23.12 10Pnts
4 1485 LUNDERS MATS 91 LYRA 8:25.46 9Pnts
5 2603 CARDILLO JOACHIM 88 RFCL 8:35.78 8Pnts
6 3337 LEBHAR MOHAMED° 89 SER 8:42.42 7Pnts
7 346 SCHEERLINCK ROB 98 VAC 8:44.81 6Pnts
8 2852 MARINX BASTIEN 96 SMAC 8:47.22 5Pnts
9 2702 HERNOULD FRANKY 86 RESC 8:51.67 4Pnts
10 2017 VERMEULEN JELLE 94 AVKA 9:15.32 3Pnts
11 1180 BRAEKEVELT JEROEN 93 ACME 9:31.25 2Pnts
12 7136 LELANGUE DANIEL 71 MOHA 9:38.07 1Pnts

speerwerpen  Time :15:30
1 1631 HERMAN TIMOTHY 90 ACME 62.27 13Pnts
2 10 GROBBEL JACOB 98 DCLA 55.79 11Pnts
3 2482 SMET THOMAS 88 OEH 54.49 10Pnts
4 3331 DUFRESNE ROMAIN 92 SER 52.95 9Pnts
5 3044 GETS FLORENT 91 RESC 51.97 8Pnts
6 1554 DEVRIEZE RUBEN 92 AVKA 48.20 7Pnts
7 830 GILBERT YOURI 97 CABW 47.29 6Pnts
8 2461 DE BEUL WANNES 91 VAC 47.01 5Pnts
9 2041 VAN HOYE JORIS 96 LYRA 46.36 4Pnts
10 3031 HOUSMANS ALEXANDRE 93 MOHA 45.09 3Pnts
11 6690 MARLIER SEBASTIEN 80 SMAC 43.33 2Pnts
12 6884 GELISE LAURENT 80 RFCL 34.47 1Pnts

hoogspringen  Time :15:34
1 1885 GHUYS BRAM 93 OEH 2.16 13Pnts
2 911 BULEDI SERGE° 97 RFCL 1.98 11Pnts
3 3165 KALANDULA FABIANO 96 RESC 1.95 10Pnts
4 2296 VAN LOOY LARS 99 VAC 1.95 9Pnts
5 3049 PAKUSZEWSKI ROBIN 96 CABW 1.90 8Pnts
6 2772 HOUGARDY BENJAMIN 95 SMAC 1.90 7Pnts
7 2330 AUSLOOS FREDERIK 96 DCLA 1.85 6Pnts
8 2970 MONSEUR MARTIN 99 SER 1.85 5Pnts
9 2722 MAHIEU SEBASTIEN 92 MOHA 1.80 4Pnts
10 2331 MAMPUYS CEDRIC 99 AVKA 1.80 3Pnts
11 2101 BYL WOUT 96 ACME 1.70 2Pnts

2283 SPIESSENS YENTL 99 LYRA NM 0Pnts

110m horden  Time :15:35
Heat:1      Wind : 1.0

1 1785 MARYNISSEN WIM 88 AVKA 15.18 8Pnts
2 3226 NAMUROIS BERTRAND 91 RFCL 16.01 5Pnts
3 2943 STAS VINCENT 95 CABW 16.05 4Pnts
4 3232 BAH MAMADOU OURY° 88 SER 16.91 3Pnts
5 6690 MARLIER SEBASTIEN 80 SMAC 17.34 2Pnts

110m horden  Time :15:35
Heat:2      Wind : 1.4

1 2079 DE BORGER DARIO 92 VAC 14.06 13Pnts
2 2142 HANJOUL DENIS 91 DCLA 14.19 11Pnts
3 874 CATY DYLAN 97 RESC 14.59 10Pnts
4 1885 GHUYS BRAM 93 OEH 14.98 9Pnts
5 3201 RUFFACQ TIMMY 96 MOHA 15.74 7Pnts
6 2039 SEUTIN RODRIC 92 LYRA 15.89 6Pnts
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Interclub KBAB – Ereafdeling mannen
Kessel-Lo, zondag 15 mei 2016

Resultaten

p. 4 – meeting nr 16307 – organisatie DCLA – www.dcla.be

400 meter   Time :15:50
Heat:1

1 3057 DUQUESNE JEAN PHILIPPE 91 MOHA 50.86 6Pnts
2 2324 D'HOEDT SEVERIJN 00 ACME 51.61 5Pnts
3 1684 SAKE NICOLAI 96 LYRA 51.81 4Pnts
4 2876 BODART ANTOINE 96 SMAC 51.99 3Pnts
5 2628 LAMOLINE GUILLAUME 91 RFCL 54.18 2Pnts

1120 ROMBOUT EDOSA-SCOTT 01 VAC DIS 0Pnts

400 meter   Time :15:50
Heat:2

1 2957 VANDERBEMDEN ROBIN 94 SER 48.08 13Pnts
2 2629 VAN DEN BERGH SVEN 99 AVKA 48.43 11Pnts
3 3180 NICODEME ROMAIN 95 RESC 48.53 10Pnts
4 2338 SACOOR JONATHAN 99 OEH 49.67 9Pnts
5 701 SEMENOU BRYAN 97 CABW 50.50 8Pnts
6 1225 DOTREMONT KEVIN 95 DCLA 50.51 7Pnts

5000 meter  Time :16:16
1 3000 BOUCHIKHI SOUFIANE 90 CABW 14:14.00 13Pnts
2 6396 EL HACHIMI ABDELHADI 74 SMAC 14:16.55 11Pnts
3 1608 BASEMANS DRIES ADRIANUS 92 DCLA 14:26.48 10Pnts
4 1572 DE BOCK THOMAS 91 OEH 14:33.21 9Pnts
5 2779 RUELL KIM 87 RESC 14:39.19 8Pnts
6 3111 PAQUET AMAURY 91 SER 14:43.49 7Pnts
7 2768 FITA AYANOM° 93 RFCL 14:56.46 6Pnts
8 2459 VAN SCHUERBEECK WILLEM 84 VAC 15:05.24 5Pnts
9 1500 NACKAERTS KRISTOF 92 LYRA 15:16.16 4Pnts
10 1186 ROELANDT IVO 87 ACME 16:30.70 3Pnts
11 3072 OLIVIER YOANN 82 MOHA 16:57.40 2Pnts
12 4473 MCNAUGHTON MICHAEL** 76 AVKA 17:01.47 1Pnts

polsstokspringen  Time :16:24
1 1559 BROEDERS BEN 95 DCLA 5.40 13Pnts
2 3105 ELSEN DAAN 94 RESC 4.60 11Pnts
3 1495 GEUSKENS WILLEM 95 LYRA 4.40 10Pnts
4 2772 HOUGARDY BENJAMIN 95 SMAC 4.20 9Pnts
5 2878 STURBOIS MARTIN 96 CABW 4.20 8Pnts
6 3226 NAMUROIS BERTRAND 91 RFCL 4.00 6.5Pnts
6 2548 VAN TRICHT KEVIN 87 OEH 4.00 6.5Pnts
8 2968 SECCI DIEGO 99 SER 3.80 5Pnts
9 3396 IRAGUHA BAPTISTE 95 MOHA 3.60 4Pnts
10 1424 LEMMENS STEFFEN 96 ACME 3.20 3Pnts

2460 SCHEERDER KOBE 00 AVKA NM 0Pnts

hinkstapspringen  Time :16:34
1 2981 XHONNEUX FREDERIC 83 RESC 15.04 +0.6 13Pnts
2 2181 COMMEY SOLOMON 93 VAC 14.74 +1.4 11Pnts
3 3172 KAPATA LEOPOLD 92 CABW 14.32 -0.1 10Pnts
4 3107 MARBAIX LOIC 92 MOHA 14.07 +1.1 9Pnts
5 2798 RENARD PIERRICK 95 SER 13.94 +1.5 8Pnts
6 1460 DE HERDT GORIK 90 AVKA 12.53 -2.0 7Pnts
7 5899 MOMMAERT DIDIER 70 OEH 12.12 +1.4 6Pnts
8 2013 TORFS KASPER 99 DCLA 12.04 +2.0 5Pnts
9 3035 COLLIN GAEL 89 RFCL 11.92 -0.8 4Pnts
10 2042 VAN HOYE SANDER 93 LYRA 11.79 +0.9 3Pnts
11 618 KAPENDA NATHAN 98 SMAC 11.43 -0.4 2Pnts

3000m steeple  Time :16:34
1 2616 DUPONT FRANCOIS 85 CABW 9:17.83 13Pnts
2 2719 PETITJEAN SIMON 96 RESC 9:22.21 11Pnts
3 1782 VANDERLINDEN LAURENS 95 DCLA 9:40.34 10Pnts
4 1574 MAZID MOHAMMED 96 OEH 10:00.97 9Pnts

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering

USER235
Markering



Interclub KBAB – Ereafdeling mannen
Kessel-Lo, zondag 15 mei 2016

Resultaten

p. 5 – meeting nr 16307 – organisatie DCLA – www.dcla.be

5 6113 KONIGS ROGER 78 RFCL 10:03.83 8Pnts
6 229 VLAMINCKX SANDER 97 LYRA 10:12.48 7Pnts
7 3397 WEBER CLEMENT 92 SER 10:21.09 6Pnts
8 5097 SCHROVEN ERIK 69 VAC 10:29.33 5Pnts
9 617 MEEUS JOACHIM 98 SMAC 10:55.37 4Pnts
10 399 VERMEULEN NIELS 98 AVKA 11:05.51 3Pnts
11 901 DUMONT GREGOIRE 98 MOHA 11:19.85 2Pnts
12 1386 WYFFELS JASPER 90 ACME 11:44.70 1Pnts

discuswerpen  Time :16:54
1 2411 MILANOV PHILIP 91 VAC 64.31 13Pnts
2 1135 NYS EDWIN 86 DCLA 51.82 11Pnts
3 1565 BRAS SEM 91 OEH 47.63 10Pnts
4 3077 WILLOCQ FLORIENT 95 CABW 45.28 9Pnts
5 3044 GETS FLORENT 91 RESC 44.01 8Pnts
6 3031 HOUSMANS ALEXANDRE 93 MOHA 43.61 7Pnts
7 3374 SOLOT JEREMY 87 SMAC 41.46 6Pnts
8 1615 FRIJTERS PIETER 90 LYRA 41.42 5Pnts
9 335 QUINTELIER MATTHIAS 97 AVKA 40.12 4Pnts
10 7161 JIDOVTSEFF BORIS 77 SER 35.10 3Pnts
11 5086 BAEKE PATRICK 70 ACME 28.08 2Pnts
12 2950 GELISE ROMAIN 91 RFCL 27.94 1Pnts

4 x 100 meter  Time :17:02
Heat:1

1 LYRA 41.99  11Pnts
2507 MORO BABA JORIS 94
1486 BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS 94
2044 WILLEM BEN 94
2355 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON 99

2 SER 42.19  10Pnts
631 PAQUOT JORDAN 98
2798 RENARD PIERRICK 95
2957 VANDERBEMDEN ROBIN 94
3232 BAH MAMADOU OURY° 88

3 MOHA 42.95  8Pnts
3056 DUQUESNE PIERRE 93
3046 STEMPNICK NICOLAS 89
2916 ANDRE DORIAN 89
2984 DISCART YOANN 90

4 SMAC 43.48  6Pnts
2942 GHISLAIN SEBASTIEN 00
618 KAPENDA NATHAN 98
2995 DE BAERDEMAKER XAVIER 81
620 KAPENDA RAPHAEL 98

5 ACME 44.63  3Pnts
2546 DEBLOCK KORNEEL 90
1851 PIETERS GIOVANNI 94
2324 D'HOEDT SEVERIJN 00
2065 VANPETEGHEM SEPPE 00

6 RFCL 45.19  2Pnts
1571 LAMBOTTE LUCIEN 01
3080 HOORNAERT VALENTIJN 00
2606 JONLET CORENTIN 92
3100 AZZOLINI JEREMY 89

4 x 100 meter  Time :17:02
Heat:2

1 RESC 41.90  13Pnts
3262 GILLET ANTOINE 88
883 KALMEN ADAM 98
2828 LINS SEBASTIEN 92
3207 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN 83

2 AVKA 42.39  9Pnts
2460 ODUBELA BOLUTIFE* 96
1785 MARYNISSEN WIM 88
2185 MARIEN INDI 92
1656 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN 96

3 CABW 43.13  7Pnts
2881 VAN SULL TRISTAN 92
3176 D HONDT NICK 99
3142 DATOUSSAID MEHDI 90
2953 LOUIS JEAN MARIE 86

4 OEH 43.53  5Pnts
491 MIEVIS JITSE 98
310 VIAENE AXEL 98
2337 BRAS TUUR 99
2735 MORY NIEL 99

5 VAC 44.05  4Pnts
2079 DE BORGER DARIO 92
2571 VERHOEVEN WOUT 88
2361 ULENS THIJS 92
2412 NOLF CEDRIC 89
DCLA DIS     0Pnts
2214 BOYE ALPHA 99
1559 BROEDERS BEN 95
2569 LUYCX BRAM 94
2013 TORFS KASPER 99
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Interclub KBAB – Ereafdeling mannen
Kessel-Lo, zondag 15 mei 2016

Resultaten

p. 6 – meeting nr 16307 – organisatie DCLA – www.dcla.be

4 x 400 meter  Time :17:25
Heat:1

1 ACME 3:20.27  10Pnts
1851 PIETERS GIOVANNI 94
1850 BRUYNEEL ARTHUR 94
2065 VANPETEGHEM SEPPE 00
1922 THYS SEPPE 92

2 MOHA 3:21.87  8Pnts
3057 DUQUESNE JEAN PHILIPPE 91
2855 VREUX JONATHAN 85
2916 ANDRE DORIAN 89
3056 DUQUESNE PIERRE 93

3 SMAC 3:22.15  7Pnts
3123 SMAL GAUTHIER 93
2913 CRESTAN ELIOTT 99
2876 BODART ANTOINE 96
2772 HOUGARDY BENJAMIN 95

4 SER 3:25.18  6Pnts
2966 PATTACINI LAORO 99
3053 GOBIN GUILLAUME 99
788 GIELEN EMMANUEL 97
2957 VANDERBEMDEN ROBIN 94

5 RFCL 3:25.89  4Pnts
3100 AZZOLINI JEREMY 89
2766 KEBRON QUENTIN 92
2608 MERTZ CHRISTOPHER 93
2603 CARDILLO JOACHIM 88

6 LYRA 3:30.49  2Pnts
1490 SEGERS SENNE 95
1684 SAKE NICOLAI 96
2042 VAN HOYE SANDER 93
2038 SEUTIN BERNARD 95

4 x 400 meter  Time :17:25
Heat:2
1 RESC 3:16.09  13Pnts

3132 BADJI ASAMTI 95
3262 GILLET ANTOINE 88
3180 NICODEME ROMAIN 95
2828 LINS SEBASTIEN 92

2 AVKA 3:19.00  11Pnts
5536 VAN MINNEBRUGGEN EGWIN 79
1614 GROFFEN ANDY 92
1656 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN 96
2629 VAN DEN BERGH SVEN 99

3 DCLA 3:21.64  9Pnts
2143 LERMYTE MAXIME 95
2006 SISK PIETER 99
1560 BAETEN STIJN 94
1225 DOTREMONT KEVIN 95

4 CABW 3:25.76  5Pnts
701 SEMENOU BRYAN 97
2704 KAHIA JEROME 89
3125 GIRAUD PIERRE ALEXIS° 90
3142 DATOUSSAID MEHDI 90

5 OEH 3:26.47  3Pnts
1885 GHUYS BRAM 93
1569 VAN DIEST DAAN 95
215 DE VOS DAVID 98
227 PINT RUBEN 98

6 VAC 3:37.48  1Pnts
2361 ULENS THIJS 92
2212 BRIERS KRISTOF 86
428 DE MEIRSMAN ARNE 98
1120 ROMBOUT EDOSA-SCOTT 01
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